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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

54 EAST BEND FIRE FUND                
_________________________________________

 
5444724 EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE            
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5444724 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -194,000           0    -194,000    -184,003.34            .00      -9,996.66   94.8%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,016.93 REF FEB   2/11/2021 EAST BEND           
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -4,149.05 REF FEB   EAST BEND CY                  
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN          -34.80 REF FEB   EAST BEND FY                  

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -194,000           0    -194,000    -184,003.34            .00      -9,996.66   94.8%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5444724 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -4,799.72            .00       4,799.72  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -132.09 REF FEB   EAST BEND PY                  

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -4,799.72            .00       4,799.72  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5444724 43100  SALES TAX      -14,440           0     -14,440      -7,737.90            .00      -6,702.10   53.6%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -14,440           0     -14,440      -7,737.90            .00      -6,702.10   53.6%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5444724 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0      -1,989.24            .00       1,989.24  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -236.71 REF FEB   DUE TO EAST BEND VFD          

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K4sLBSeV8VH4LNqPO9GEXPFan%2F%2FozlLX3aVz7JogDsZ0otTTIXQ9KAu6bkmZFVyG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aie%2FrI83SnlZNSyUEl%2FzzjRyUp9Nz2wr2GRaHCo4FOTKIRuKIjMqTDw60v2PQHjr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJVCSgN0LrfQbUEpixVEp5MCR%2FvnQB2SsoNuUO5%2FZVgZryL9UVprZ50zUBNA813H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9%2Bs0fkTt2U2Vn8reX2YKqaOGWuYbrIs%2BUl0PRtczpqqL3ruS9jyQB5luxZL6Km8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K36jKvjJh48e4HWq3MfdFKSum6%2FUom%2BmyU6IFSoUwFZhVOATp1piEm%2FgW6zyzDF4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mcUx1a79qPv1WcyUEbBHIYCu3yuBxAw6GgCQ%2FYKuTyTDFdYjHbtAsZdyyFdS1miy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mWa%2B4%2FFIdpGVFM8ziTmn%2BQkOKUyUuRQ2nRND51IBAa4vJiPPdMqXbd89AkkNopeS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s5gn%2BouWCJiPZyPvLJX25PLsMKE62Yqr9QybfTBMxLJY0PdG0g6tNgcCXRe9VXG9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mooo6Jh%2F3rolIBfDOcDMW8WKEYztuxXLLEXIxVqiQlR98s8GOdpE%2B%2FQ3asMBulah
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0      -1,989.24            .00       1,989.24  100.0%

 
TOTAL EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE           -208,440           0    -208,440    -198,530.20            .00      -9,909.80   95.2%

 
TOTAL EAST BEND FIRE FUND               -208,440           0    -208,440    -198,530.20            .00      -9,909.80   95.2%

 
TOTAL REVENUES     -208,440           0    -208,440    -198,530.20            .00      -9,909.80

 
GRAND TOTAL     -208,440           0    -208,440    -198,530.20            .00      -9,909.80   95.2%

 
                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


